
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 APRIL, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

91 1 DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST… Hilltop Hoods1 <G> GE/UMA GER021
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R/E

R/E

R/E

11

R/E

BLOOM

TOGETHER

THIS IS ACTING

TELLURIC

THIS TIME TOMORROW

WACO

WALKING UNDER STARS

BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD

CURRENTS

RISING WITH THE SUN

PLAYLIST

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE VERY BEST

SIX RIBBONS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

DRINKING FROM THE SUN

TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION 11

RUN

1000 FORMS OF FEAR

Rüfüs

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Sia

Matt Corby

Mirusia

Violent Soho

Hilltop Hoods

Troye Sivan

Tame Impala

The Cat Empire

Birds Of Tokyo

Cold Chisel

INXS

Jon English

Vance Joy

Hilltop Hoods

Various

Alison Wonderland

Sia

SIO/SME

SME

INE

MER/UMA

AMB/EMI

IOU/UMA

GE/UMA

EMI

MOD/UMA

TWO/INE

EMI

CC/UMA

PET/UMA

AMB/EMI

LIB/UMA

GE/UMA

ABC/UMA

EMI

MKP/INE
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1
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1
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1
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1
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6

1

5

68

20

40

7

14

123

166

7

82

45

28

18

73

SWEATA009

88985314732

IR5241CD

4770072

FANFARE233

IOU143

GER017

4760061

4730676

TCE011CD

4759470

CCC002

5335934

FANFARE022

LMCD0247

GER015

5364841

4718397

IR5234CD
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