



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH/	AKI KE	:Y <g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> L</d></p></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> L</d></p>				
AF	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	'	WEEK COMME	NCING 25 A	PRIL, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	9	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<g></g>	GE/UMA	GER021
2	6	13	1	BLOOM	Rüfüs	<g></g>	SIO/SME	SWEATA009
3	NEW	1	3	TOGETHER	Marina Prior & Mark Vincent		SME	88985314732
4	3	12	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
5	2	6	1	TELLURIC	Matt Corby		MER/UMA	4770072
6	NEW	1	6	THIS TIME TOMORROW	Mirusia		AMB/EMI	FANFARE233
7	4	5	1	WACO	Violent Soho		IOU/UMA	IOU143
8	9	68	1	WALKING UNDER STARS	Hilltop Hoods	<p>2</p>	GE/UMA	GER017
9	7	20	1	BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD	Troye Sivan		EMI	4760061
10	8	40	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<g></g>	MOD/UMA	4730676
11	10	7	1	RISING WITH THE SUN	The Cat Empire		TWO/INE	TCE011CD
12	12	14	1	PLAYLIST	Birds Of Tokyo		EMI	4759470
13	14	123	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
14	19	166	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>5</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
15	5	7	5	SIX RIBBONS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION	Jon English		AMB/EMI	FANFARE022
16	R/E	82	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
17	R/E	45	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN	Hilltop Hoods	<p>2</p>	GE/UMA	GER015
18	R/E	28	1	TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION 11	Various	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	5364841
19	11	18	3	RUN	Alison Wonderland		EMI	4718397
20	R/E	73	1	1000 FORMS OF FEAR	Sia	<p></p>	MKP/INE	IR5234CD